Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Total Width
(A)
View Width

Width (D)
Dynamic
rope (E)
QTY of
Dynamic
rope
Polypropyle
ne
rope (F)
QTY of
Polypropyle
ne
Rope
Grommet
Diameter
DIY132RV1 132" 4:3 108.7 105.6 1.6 82.4 79.2 29.5 13.8 236.2 (4) 590.6 (1) 0.4
DIY195RV1 195" 4:3 159.1 156.0 1.6 120.2 117.0 39.4 13.8 236.2 (4) 590.6 (2) 0.4
DIY96RH1 96" 16:9 86.6 83.5 1.6 50.1 47.0 21.7 13.8 236.2 (4) 590.6 (1) 0.4
DIY141RH1 141" 16:9 126.0 122.8 1.6 72.2 69.1 25.6 13.8 236.2 (4) 590.6 (1) 0.4
DIY251RH1 251" 16:9 221.5 218.3 1.6 126.0 122.8 39.4 13.8 236.2 (4) 590.6 (2) 0.4
DIY132RV1 132" 4:3 2762 2682 40 2092 2012 750 350 6000 (4) 15000 (1) 10
DIY195RV1 195" 4:3 4042 3962 40 3052 2972 1000 350 6000 (4) 15000 (2) 10
DIY96RH1 96" 16:9 2200 2120 40 1273 1193 550 350 6000 (4) 15000 (1) 10
DIY141RH1 141" 16:9 3200 3120 40 1835 1755 650 350 6000 (4) 15000 (1) 10